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Regi. No

201701007148
201701007159
201701007161
201701007163
201701007170
201701007171
201701007174
201701007180
201701007182
201701007195
201701007210
201701007239
201701007242
201701007245
201701007247
201701007251
201701007265
201701007268
201701007269
201701007270
201701007275
201701007277
201701007281
201701007285
201701007290
201701007295
201701007299
201701007313
201701007316
201701007319
201701007322
201701007334
201701007335
201701007338
201701007341
201701007344
201701007348
201701007351
201701007371
201701007387
201701007388
201701007392
201701007399
201701007402
201701007406

Roll No

Student Name

170111200007 AMARTYA DEBNATH
170111200018 ANTARA GHOSH
170111200020 ANURADHA GARAI
170111200022 ANUSHREE DAS

170111200029 ARPITA CHATTOPADHYAY

170111200030 ARPITA GOSWAMI
170111200033 ARPITA MONDAL
170111200039 ASIF RAHAMAN SEKH
170111200041 ATASHI MUKHERJEE
170111200053 BANTI DAS
170111200068 BROTATI DAS
170111200097 HALIMA KHATUN
170111200100 INDRAJIT KARMAKAR
170111200103 JAYA DUTTA
170111200105 JAYASHREE BANERJEE
170111200109 KALYAN PAL
170111200122 LOKNATH BISWAS
170111200125 MADHABI MAJHI
170111200126 MADHURI MONDAL
170111200127 MALLIKA MONDAL
170111200132 MANDIRA GHOSH
170111200134 MANIK NANDI
170111200138 MD IJAJUL HOQUE
170111200142 MISTU GHOSH
170111200147 MOLY CHATTOPADHAY
170111200151 MOUMITA DAS
170111200154 MOUSUMI MONDAL
170111200167 NELABHA DAS
170111200170 NIJAMUDDIN SK
170111200173 NIPA SEN
170111200176 NOTAN DAS
170111200188 PAYEL ROY
170111200189 PIALI SAHA
170111200192 PIYALI MUKHERJEE
170111200195 PRAKASH PRAMANIK
170111200198 PRAVATI KARMAKAR
170111200202 PRITI SENGUPTA
170111200205 PRIYANKA DEBNATH
170111200223 RAKESH PAUL
170111200239 RITWIKA HAZRA
170111200240 RIYA DEBNATH
170111200244 RIYA PAL
170111200251 SABINA YESMIN
170111200254 SAJINA KHATUN
170111200258 SANCHITA GHOSH
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Letter Exam
Grade Category

A Regular
A Regular
A Regular
B  Regular
A Regular

B+ Regular
B+ Regular
A Regular
PNC Regular
B+ Regular
B+ Regular
B+ Regular
A Regular
B+ Regular
B+ Regular
B+ Regular

A Regular
B+ Regular
A Regular
A Regular
PNC Regular
A Regular
A Regular
B+ Regular
PNC Regular
B+ Regular
B  Regular
B  Regular
B+ Regular
B  Regular

B+ Regular
B+ Regular
B+ Regular
A Regular
B+ Regular
B+ Regular
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Regular
A Regular
B+ Regular

>
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201701007413
201701007415
201701007434
201701007437
201701007438
201701007441
201701007448
201701007449
201701007451
201701007459
201701007460
201701007463
201701007464
201701007484
201701007485
201701007493
201701007498
201701007502
201701007503
201701007505
201701007508
201701007510

170111200265 SANGITA BASU
170111200267 SANGITA MONDAL
170111200285 SHILPA MAJHI
170111200288 SHIULI MODAK
170111200289 SHIULI SINGHA
170111200292 SHRABANI PAN
170111200297 SIMA DEBNATH
170111200298 SIMA SARKAR
170111200300 SK ABUBAKKAR
170111200307 SOMA KARMAKAR
170111200308 SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY
170111200311 SONALI DAS
170111200312 SONALI DEBNATH
170111200331 SULTANA KHATUN
170111200332 SUMAIYA KHATUN
170111200340 SUNANDA NAG
170111200345 SUPARNA MUKHERJEE
170111200349 SURAJ ALI SEKH
170111200350 SURAJ HALDER
170111200352 SURONJANA KONER
170111200354 SUSMITA DEBNATH
170111200356 SUSMITA GHOSH
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